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ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR

DETAILS OF ESTIMATE FOR

CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS OPEN FOR TRAFFIC—continued.

item. 18' 5-76.

Brought forward
£ s. d. £ s. d.

3,595 15 10

WANGANUI AND MANAWATU—continued.

VOTE No. —continued,
Stores—continued.

Traffic-
Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores
Printing, Stationery, and Tickets

Contingencies ... ... .... 120
140
425

0
0
0

0
0
0

1,375 0 0
Total Vote No. 4,970 15 10

NEW PLYMOUTH AND WAITARA.
(10 Months.)

VOTE No.
Maintenanceof Way—1 Foreman at £4 per week

3 Gangers at 8/ per day
12 Platelayers at 7/ per day

173 6 8
364 0 0

1,092 0 0

Locomotive Running—
2 Drivers at 11/ per day
1 Fireman at 8/ per day
1 Cleaner at 7/ per day
1 Coalman at 7/ per day

333 13 4
121 6 8
106 3 4
106 3 4

1,629 6 8

667 6 8Locomotive Repairs—
1 Mechanic at 11/ per day 143 0 0

143 0 0
Car and Wagon Repairs—

2 Mechanics at 10/ per day 260 0 o
260 0 0

Traffic—
3 Station Clerks at £100
1 Lad Clerk at £60
1 Guard at £2 12/6 per week ...
1 Ticket Collector at £2 9/ per week
6 Porters at £2 2/ per week
1 Wheel Tapper at 7/ per day ...

250 0
50 0

113 15
106 3
546 0

91 0

0
0
0
4
0
0

General Charges—1 Managerat £300
1 Traffic Clerk at £150
1 Lad Clerk at £60

1,156 18
250
125
50

0
0
0

0
0
0

425 0
Stores—Maintenanceof Way

Locomotive Running—
Fuel and Water Supply
Oil, Tallow, &c. ...

Locomotive Repairs...
Car and Wagon Repairs
Traffic-

Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores
Printing, Stationery, and Tickets

Contingencies

96

470
280
50
52

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

120
125
490

0
0
0

0
0
0

1,683 0
Total—Vote No. 5,964 11
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