## ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR

## DETAILS OF ESTIMATE FOR CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS OPEN FOR TRAFFIC—continued.

1.				1875–76.					
	Brought forward	•••	•••	£	s.	d.	£ 3,595	s. 15	1
	WANGANUI AND MANAWA	ru—con	tinued.						
	VOTE No. —continued. Stores—continued.								
	$\mathbf{Traffic}$ —		İ						
	Fuel, Lighting, and General	Stores		120	0	0			
1	Printing, Stationery, and Tic	kets		140		0			
	Contingencies	•••	,	<b>425</b>	0	0	7 0==	^	
							1,375	0	
	TOTAL VOTE	No.					4.070	7 5	7
ļ							4,970	19	7
1									
ŀ	NEW PLYMOUTH AND W (10 Months.)	AITAR	Α.						
	VOTE No.								
I	Maintenance of Way—								
	1 Foreman at £4 per week			173		8			
	3 Gangers at 8/ per day	• • •		364		0			
	12 Platelayers at 7/ per day	•••		1,092	0	0	<b>4</b> 000	_	
	Locomotive Running—						1,629	6	
	2 Drivers at 11/ per day			333	12	4			
	1 Fireman at 8/ per day			121	6	8			
-	1 Cleaner at 7/ per day	• • •		106	3	4			
-	1 Coalman at 7/ per day	•••		106	3	4			
	Toomstine Donaine						667	6	
1	Locomotive Repairs—			143	Λ	۸			
	1 Mechanic at 11/ per day	•••		140	0	0	143	0	
	Car and Wagon Repairs—					,	1.40	U	
	2 Mechanics at 10/ per day	•••		<b>260</b>	0	0	000	_	
	<i>T C</i>		ļ				260	0	
ı	Traffic— 3 Station Clerks at £100			250	0	0			
ı	1 Lad Clerk at £60	•••	•••	50	ő	0			
ı	1 Guard at £2 12/6 per week			113		ŏ			
1	1 Ticket Collector at £2 9/ per			106	3	4			
	6 Porters at £2 2/ per week			546		0			
1	1 Wheel Tapper at 7/ per day	• • •		91	0	0	1 1 50	10	
	Commal Charges						1,156	TΩ	
	General Charges— 1 Manager at £300			250	0	0			
	1 Traffic Clerk at £150			125	ŏ	ŏ			
	1 Lad Clerk at £60			<b>5</b> 0	0	0		_	
	S.		l				425	0	
	Stores— Maintenance of Way			96	0	0			
	Locomotive Running—	•••	•••	30	v	U			
	Fuel and Water Supply			470	0	0			
	Oil, Tallow, &c			280	0	0			
	Locomotive Repairs	•••		50	0	0			
1	Car and Wagon Repairs	•••		52	0	0			
1	Traffic— Fuel Lighting and General	Stores		120	0	0			
	Fuel, Lighting, and General Printing, Stationery, and Tic			$\begin{array}{c} 120 \\ 125 \end{array}$	0	0			
1	Contingencies			490	ő	ŏ			
	3						1,683	0	
1									_
1	Total—Vote	No.	•••				5,964	11	
				l			",""		